
Special District Capital Food Community
General Revenue Activity Outlay Building Construction Debt Service Service Education Trust

Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Total
ASSETS

Cash 4,941,705.57       (40,152.18)         10,946.69      47,000.00      74,196.93      339,854.03       -                   457,729.12     2,455.54        35,612.06      5,869,347.76
Petty Cash 200.00            200.00
Investments -                  463,795.30    463,795.30
Receivables 50,000.00            102,452.43     152,452.43
Inventories 26,011.36       26,011.36
Deferred Outflows 206,315.00     206,315.00

Total assets 4,991,705.57 (40,152.18)         10,946.69 47,000.00 74,196.93 339,854.03 0.00 792,707.91 2,455.54 499,407.36 6,718,121.85

LIABILITIES & FUND BALANCE
Accounts payable 20,402.40            0.00 20,402.40
Unfunded OPEB & Pension Liability 722,009.00 722,009.00
Deferred Inflow 95,582.00 95,582.00
Accrued Annual Req Contribution 129,575.00 129,575.00
Benefits payable 1,978.63              1,978.63
Sick leave & other payables 15,000.00            15,000.00

Total current liabilities 37,381.03 -                     0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 947,166.00 0.00 0.00 984,547.03

Revenues - year to date 1,592,635.63 794,060.06        6,513.03 47,000.00 292,520.00 191,828.31 31,112.26 198,323.89 240.00 6,476.26        3,160,709.44
Expenditures - year to date (1,929,041.08) (888,191.48)       (3,397.98) 0.00 (218,323.07) (183,164.50) (31,112.26) (171,335.88) 0.00 (8,500.00)       (3,433,066.25)
Pension and OPEB Liability (740,851.00) (740,851.00)
Reserve for Scholarship Corpus 15,000.00      15,000.00
Committed Fund Balance 1,660,000.00 1,660,000.00
Reserved for BG1 0.00
Reserve for encumberances 0.00
Reserved for SFCC escrow 0.00
Unreserved fund balance-beginning 3,630,729.99 53,979.24          7,831.64 0.00 0.00 331,190.22 0.00 559,404.90 2,215.54 486,431.10    5,071,782.63

Total unreserved fund balance 4,954,324.54 (40,152.18)         10,946.69 47,000.00 74,196.93 339,854.03 0.00 (154,458.09) 2,455.54 499,407.36 5,733,574.82

Total liabilities & fund balance 4,991,705.57 (40,152.18)         10,946.69 47,000.00 74,196.93 339,854.03 0.00 792,707.91 2,455.54 499,407.36 6,718,121.85

           

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED BALANCE SHEET

September 30, 2023



% OF YEAR COMPLETE 16.67%

% %
Budget Year to Date Prior Year Change Of Budget Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Unreserved Fund Balance 3,630,729.99 3,630,729.99 2,834,158.51 796,571.48         100.00% 53,979.24 53,979.24 100.00%

Local revenues 3,736,000.00 266,640.55 213,090.54 53,550.01           7.14% 8,302.80 43,110.53 519.23%
State revenues 5,209,782.00 1,299,249.63 1,263,429.63 35,820.00           24.94% 705,208.17 198,829.06 28.19%
Federal revenues 42,000.00 11,228.92 5,270.11 5,958.81             26.74% 1,143,109.00 552,120.47 48.30%
Interfund transfers 96,552.52 15,516.53 75,290.77 (59,774.24)          16.07% 36,855.00 0.00 0.00%

Total revenues 9,084,334.52 1,592,635.63 1,557,081.05 35,554.58 17.53% 1,893,474.97 794,060.06 41.94%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 4,253,179.30 723,269.22 727,983.98 (4,714.76)           17.01% 1,139,531.62 552,383.11 48.47%
Student supp. services 324,760.00 57,279.62 65,249.49 (7,969.87)           17.64% 59,325.76 62,885.30 106.00%
Instructional staff supp. 248,883.30 53,148.14 51,877.43 1,270.71             21.35% 477,296.14 203,904.66 42.72%
District admin. support 461,319.98 81,703.86 94,962.28 (13,258.42)          17.71% 0.00 0.00%
School admin. support 724,859.29 143,575.03 139,027.54 4,547.49             19.81% 0.00%
Business supp. service 380,715.00 113,291.22 78,247.76 35,043.46           29.76% 0.00%
Plant operation 2,177,457.55 623,874.34 431,901.24 191,973.10         28.65% 16,000.00 0.00%
Student transportation 649,823.10 126,899.65 78,713.37 48,186.28           19.53% 14,000.00 0.00%
Food service operation -                     0.00% 0.00%
Community services -                     0.00% 215,748.17 64,831.23 30.05%
Acquisition / renovation -                     0.00% 0.00%
Debt service -                     0.00% 0.00%
Fund transfers 36,855.00 6,000.00 6,000.00             16.28% 25,552.52 4,187.18 16.39%

Total expenditures 9,257,852.52 1,929,041.08 1,667,963.09 261,077.99 20.84% 1,947,454.21 888,191.48 45.61%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance (173,518.00) (336,405.45) (110,882.04) (225,523.41) (53,979.24) (94,131.42)

Unreserved Fund Balance 3,457,211.99 3,294,324.54 2,723,276.47 571,048.07 0.00 (40,152.18)

Committed Fund Balance 1,660,000.00 1,660,000.00 1,660,000.00 -                     
Restricted for Construction 0.00 0.00 0.00 -                     

Total Fund Balance 5,117,211.99 4,954,324.54 4,383,276.47 571,048.07         

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

September 30, 2023

GENERAL FUND SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS



% OF YEAR COMPLETE 16.67%

%
Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 0.00 7,831.64

Local revenues 0.00%
State revenues 0.00%
Federal revenues 0.00%
Interfund transfers 6,513.03 0.00%

Total revenues 0.00 6,513.03 0.00%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 3,397.98 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00%
Central office support 0.00%
Food service operation 0.00%
Community services 0.00%
Building renovations 0.00%
Debt service 0.00%
Fund transfers 0.00%

Total expenditures 0.00 3,397.98 0.00%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance 0.00 3,115.05

Ending fund balance 0.00 10,946.69

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

September 30, 2023

DISTRICT ACTIVITY FUNDS



% OF YEAR COMPLETE 16.67%

% %
Budget Year to Date Of Budget Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Local revenues 0.00% 390,042.00 0.00%
State revenues 94,341.00 47,000.00 49.82% 568,463.00 292,520.00 51.46%
Federal revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Interfund transfers 0.00% 0.00%

Total revenues 94,341.00 47,000.00 49.82% 958,505.00 292,520.00 30.52%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 0.00% 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00% 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00% 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00% 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00% 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00% 0.00%
Central office support 0.00% 0.00%
Food service operation 0.00% 0.00%
Community services 0.00% 0.00%
Building renovations 0.00% 0.00%
Debt service 0.00% 0.00%
Fund transfers 0.00% 665,400.70 218,323.07 32.81%

Total expenditures 0.00 0.00 0.00% 665,400.70 218,323.07 32.81%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance 94,341.00 47,000.00 293,104.30 74,196.93

SFCC escrow 0.00 0.00

Ending fund balance 94,341.00 47,000.00 293,104.30 74,196.93

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

September 30, 2023

CAPITAL OUTLAY FUND BUILDING FUND



% OF YEAR COMPLETE 16.67%

% %
Budget Year to Date Of Budget Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 0.00 331,190.22 0.00 0.00

Local revenues 4,617.50 0.00% 0.00%
State revenues 0.00% 209,474.30 0.00%
Federal revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Misc revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Interfund transfers 187,210.81 0.00% 665,400.70 31,112.26 4.68%

Total receipts 0.00 191,828.31 0.00% 874,875.00 31,112.26 3.56%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 0.00% 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00% 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00% 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00% 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00% 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00% 0.00%
Central office support 0.00% 0.00%
Food service operation 0.00% 0.00%
Community services 0.00% 0.00%
Building/Site improvements 183,164.50 0.00% 0.00%
Debt service 0.00% 874,875.00 31,112.26 3.56%
Fund transfers 0.00% 0.00%

Total expenditures 0.00 183,164.50 0.00% 874,875.00 31,112.26 3.56%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance 0.00 8,663.81 0.00 0.00

Ending fund balance 0.00 339,854.03 0.00 0.00

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

September 30, 2023

CONSTRUCTION FUND DEBT SERVICE FUND



% OF YEAR COMPLETE 16.67%

%
Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 559,404.90 559,404.90

Local revenues 36,000.00 9,412.19 26.14%
State revenues 6,600.00 0.00 0.00%
Federal revenues 952,000.00 188,911.70 19.84%
Interfund transfers 0.00%

Total receipts 994,600.00 198,323.89 19.94%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00%
Central office support 0.00%
Food service operation 921,090.00 160,006.53 17.37%
Day care operation 0.00%
Community services 0.00%
Building improvements 0.00%
Debt service 0.00%
Fund transfers 71,000.00 11,329.35 15.96%

Total expenditures 992,090.00 171,335.88 17.27%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance 2,510.00 26,988.01

Pension & OPEB liability 0.00 (740,851.00)

Ending fund balance 561,914.90 (154,458.09)

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

September 30, 2023

FOOD SERVICE



% OF YEAR COMPLETE 16.67%

% %
Budget Year to Date Of Budget Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 2,215.54 2,215.54 486,431.10 486,431.10

Local revenues 4,500.00 240.00 5.33% 13,785.00 476.26 3.45%
State revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Federal revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Interfund transfers 0.00% 16,000.00 6,000.00 37.50%

Total revenues 4,500.00 240.00 5.33% 29,785.00 6,476.26 21.74%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 0.00% 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00% 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00% 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00% 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00% 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00% 0.00%
Central office support 0.00% 0.00%
Food service operation 0.00% 0.00%
Community services 4,000.00 0.00% 38,740.00 8,500.00 21.94%
Building renovations 0.00% 0.00%
Debt service 0.00% 0.00%
Fund transfers 0.00% 0.00%

Total expenditures 4,000.00 0.00 0.00% 38,740.00 8,500.00 21.94%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance 500.00 240.00 (8,955.00) (2,023.74)

Ending fund balance 2,715.54 2,455.54 477,476.10 484,407.36

COMMUNITY EDUCATION - ENTERPRISE FUND TRUST FUNDS

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

September 30, 2023
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% of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of
Revenue Jul-23 Use Aug-23 Use Sep-23 Use Oct-23 Use Nov-23 Use Dec-23 Use Jan-24 Use Feb-24 Use Mar-24 Use Apr-24 Use May-24 Use Jun-24 Use Total
Student Lunch -               0% -            0% -            0% 0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -              
Student Breakfast -               0% -            0% -            0% 0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -              
Ala Carte / Adult Meals -               0% 161.80       0% 873.19       1% -            0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% 1,034.99      
Commodities -               0% 292.15       1% 2,651.65    4% -            0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% 2,943.80      
Federal Reimbursement 670.98         37% 42,023.19  97% 55,847.61  93% -            0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% 98,541.78    
Other 1,134.11      63% 1,036.39    2% 963.76       2% -            0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% 3,134.26      
Total Revenue 1,805.09      43,513.53  60,336.21  -            -            -            -              -            -            -            -            -            105,654.83  

Expenditures
Cost of Food Consumed 136.84         4% 13,080.68  40% 23,794.99  58% -            0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% 37,012.51    
Supplies etc 1,485.98      49% 3,864.63    12% 2,406.24    6% -            0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% 7,756.85      
Wages 309.38         10% 11,625.15  36% 11,209.93  27% -            0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% 23,144.46    
Benefits 110.97         4% 3,740.05    12% 3,605.44    9% -            0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% 7,456.46      
Equipment -               0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -              
Maint./Travel/Utilities 1,017.60      33% 77.50         0% 162.50       0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% 1,257.60      
Total Expenditures 3,060.77      32,388.01  41,179.10  -            -            -            -              -            -            -            -            -            76,627.88    

School Profit (loss) (1,255.68)     11,125.52  19,157.11  -            -            -            -              -            -            -            -            -            29,026.95    

Cental Office Overhead 2,441.86      4,559.65    4,560.16    -            -            -            -              -            -            -            -            -            11,561.67    

Food Service Profit (loss) (3,697.54)     6,565.87    14,596.95  -            -            -            -              -            -            -            -            -            17,465.28    

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS
STEVENSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

PROFIT (LOSS) REPORT



% of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of
Revenue Jul-23 Use Aug-23 Use SEPT 23 Use Oct-23 Use Nov-23 Use Dec-23 Use Jan-24 Use Feb-24 Use Mar-24 Use Apr-24 Use May-24 Use Jun-24 Use Total
Student Lunch -              0% -              0% -              0% -             0% -             0% -              0% -              0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -             0% -                 
Student Breakfast -              0% -              0% -              0% -             0% -             0% -              0% -              0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -             0% -                 
Ala Carte / Adult Meals -              0% 677.90        2% 1,430.80     3% -             0% -             0% -              0% -              0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -             0% 2,108.70        
Commodities -              0% -              0% -              0% -             0% -             0% -              0% -              0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -             0% -                 
Federal Reimbursement -              0% 38,632.62   96% 48,793.50   95% -             0% -             0% -              0% -              0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -             0% 87,426.12      
Other 1,134.11     100% 1,036.38     3% 963.75        2% -             0% -             0% -              0% -              0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -             0% 3,134.24        
Total Revenue 1,134.11     40,346.90   51,188.05   -             -             -              -              -              -            -            -              -             92,669.06      

Expenditures
Consumed Food -              0% 11,122.01   42% 25,431.79   63% -             0% -             0% -              0% -              0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -             0% 36,553.80      
Supplies etc 1,967.10     39% 2,762.71     11% 1,921.32     5% -             0% -             0% -              0% -              0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -             0% 6,651.13        
Wages 669.38        13% 9,266.80     35% 9,906.48     25% -             0% -             0% -              0% -              0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -             0% 19,842.66      
Benefits 235.64        5% 2,987.48     11% 2,953.31     7% -             0% -             0% -              0% -              0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -             0% 6,176.43        
Equipment -              0% -              0% -              0% -             0% -             0% -              0% -              0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -             0% -                 
Maint./Travel/Utilities 2,120.67     42% 77.50          0% 162.50        0% -             0% -             0% -              0% -              0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -             0% 2,360.67        
Total Expenditures 4,992.79     26,216.50   40,375.40   -             -             -              -              -              -            -            -              -             71,584.69$    

School Profit (loss) (3,858.68)    14,130.40   10,812.65   -             -             -              -              -              -            -            -              -             21,084.37      

Cental Office Overhead  2,441.85     4,559.64     4,560.15     -             -             -              -              -              -            -            -              -             11,561.64$    

Food Service Profit (loss) (6,300.53)    9,570.76     6,252.50     -             -             -              -              -              -            -            -              -             9,522.73        

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS
RUSSELLVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

PROFIT (LOSS) REPORT



RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM

 PAID WARRANT REPORT

Report generated: 10/11/2023 15:45
User:             9523sbol
Program ID:       apwarrnt

Page      1

                                    DATE:   10/11/2023    WARRANT:   101723    AMOUNT:  $ 499,007.74

                                            To Matthew Davenport, Treasurer:  At the regular monthly meeting
                                                 of the Russellville Independent Board of Education the
                                                 following claims and bills were approved and ordered to be
                                                 paid by the Treasurer.  The Chairperson and Secretary must
                                                 sign this order on the indicated lines.
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                                               Chairperson and Secretary
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                            Board Chairperson                  ___________________________________
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                            Board Secretary                    ___________________________________
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                                                               



RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM

 PREPAID INVOICE LIST

Report generated: 10/11/2023 15:45
User:             9523sbol
Program ID:       apwarrnt

Page      2

  WARRANT:   101723    10/11/2023

VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

    CASH ACCOUNT: 10       6101          CASH IN BANK                  

    141 ELECTRIC PLANT  00000 53130                 DD   09/19/2023           2,103.05              13261 ELECTRICITY STMT
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 53137           31833 DD   09/21/2023          16,589.44              13262 SES/RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES
   5435 ATMOS           00000 53138                 DD   09/26/2023             125.35              13263 NAT GAS STMT
    141 ELECTRIC PLANT  00000 53139                 DD   09/26/2023              31.60              13264 ELECTRICITY STMT
    141 ELECTRIC PLANT  00000 53140                 DD   09/26/2023           9,546.28              13265 ELECTRICITY STMT
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 53197           31862 DD   09/28/2023             760.48              13266 SES SUPPLIES DELIVERY 9/21
    141 ELECTRIC PLANT  00000 53198                 DD   10/02/2023           1,100.00              13267 FIBER LEASE
   5435 ATMOS           00000 53199                 DD   10/02/2023              69.00              13268 NAT GAS STMT
   5435 ATMOS           00000 53200                 DD   10/02/2023              69.00              13269 NAT GAS STMT
   1680 CITY OF RUSSELL 00001 53201                 DD   10/05/2023           5,997.63              13270 WATER STMT
    141 ELECTRIC PLANT  00000 53202                 DD   10/05/2023          16,383.40              13271 ELECTRICITY STMT
   6357 KY STATE TREASU 00000 53257                 DD   10/09/2023          20,402.40              13272 HEALTH INS REIMB
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 53307           31871 DD   10/11/2023           5,444.93              13273 SES/RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES
   5435 ATMOS           00000 53309                 DD   10/11/2023             463.30              13274 NAT GAS STMT
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 53080           31728 INV  09/20/2023              21.98              80443 SENSORY FIDGET TOYS
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 53081           31592 INV  09/20/2023             299.40              80443 QUICK FLIP QUESTION CARDS
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 53082           31603 INV  09/20/2023             657.45              80443 SCHOOL CHAIRS, PLASTIC STO
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 53083           31602 INV  09/20/2023             562.53              80443 BOOKSHELF, TOY STORAGE ORG
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 53084           31719 INV  09/20/2023             192.99              80443 SHELF, SUPPLIES
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 53085           31591 INV  09/20/2023             272.32              80443 BOOKSHELF, DRY ERASE BOARD
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 53086           31604 INV  09/20/2023             355.78              80443 FOLDING TABLE, WRITING PAD
   5512 BARNES & NOBLE. 00001 53090           31797 INV  09/20/2023             446.60              80444 THE GROWTH MINDSET COACH
   7344 BASHAM, MORGAN  00000 53091                 INV  09/20/2023              79.12              80445 REIMB MILEAGE TO GRREC 09/
   7835 BROCK, TOM FORM 00000 53125          310117 INV  09/20/2023             273.80              80446 CHECKS FOR HIGH SCHOOL
   1464 BROWDER, DEBBIE 00000 53092          310087 INV  09/20/2023             159.71              80447 MILEAGE AND MEAL REIMBURSE
   1464 BROWDER, DEBBIE 00000 53093          310096 INV  09/20/2023             184.90              80447 REIMBURSEMENT MILEAGE FOR
   7930 C L M PORT A PO 00001 53087           31809 INV  09/20/2023             600.00              80448 PORT A POTTY RENTALS FOR S
   7930 C L M PORT A PO 00001 53088           31809 INV  09/20/2023             600.00              80448 PORT A POTTY RENTALS FOR S
   2045 CAMPBELLSVILLE  00001 53094          310138 INV  09/20/2023             432.00              80449 DUAL CREDIT FOR RACHEL LOG
   6108 CDWG            00000 53095           31659 INV  09/20/2023           3,962.15              80450 LENOVO 15" LAPTOPS, 3YR DE
   6108 CDWG            00000 53096           31659 INV  09/20/2023             272.55              80450 LENOVO 15" LAPTOPS, 3YR DE
   6108 CDWG            00000 53097           31483 INV  09/20/2023             885.40              80450
   6108 CDWG            00000 53098           31483 INV  09/20/2023           4,181.90              80450
   6108 CDWG            00000 53099           31483 INV  09/20/2023             320.00              80450
   1244 COLLABORATIVE F 00000 53089           31459 INV  09/20/2023           7,500.00              80451 READ & PLAY AUG-MAY
   1244 COLLABORATIVE F 00000 53131           31839 INV  09/20/2023           1,696.00              80451 8 ARTFUL READING MODULES F
   7704 DOWNING STUDENT 00000 53129          310137 INV  09/20/2023             390.00              80452 LEADERSHIP CONFERENCE FOR
   8564 FOREVER MEDIA   00000 53100                 INV  09/20/2023             720.00              80453 RECRUITMENT ADVERTISING
   6030 GERALD PRINTING 00000 53101           31756 INV  09/20/2023              50.40              80454 K. ESTES-NAME TAGS & BUSIN
   6706 GILBERT, HOLLY  00000 53102                 INV  09/20/2023              31.39              80455 REIMB MILEAGE TO GRREC
   8606 GRACE HARRIS    00000 53103                 INV  09/20/2023              97.75              80456 REIMB TRANSCRIPT AUDIT FOR
   5219 HUTSON INC      00000 53104           31587 INV  09/20/2023             163.44              80457 BELT, LABOR
   8487 JAYDE ROBINSON  00000 53121                 INV  09/20/2023              21.93              80458 IN-DISTRICT MILEAGE AUG
     11 KASA            00000 53105                 INV  09/20/2023             228.48              80459 D. PERRY MEMBERSHIP RENEWA
     11 KASA            00000 53106                 INV  09/20/2023             186.05              80459 D. GUFFY MEMBERSHIP RENEWA
    597 KEES, CAROL     00000 53107          256673 INV  09/20/2023              33.72              80460 IT SAVES TO KNOW HELP KEEP
    597 KEES, CAROL     00000 53108          256619 INV  09/20/2023              43.00              80460 KIDS WEALTH CONFERENCE LOU

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=O4fwxKsaweyX1PmhUhEyrjbb9c7FgCRlrTpeTKRKryqtRasNpk1kigMKglQIM%2FzR
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https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rLLJ%2FTptvCgKysEmw4%2BArM%2F2Mj9xnx5XZds7qa6HuO6eE6FpDM2bVXnlBAHILf8f
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VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

   1435 KENTUCKY SCHOOL 00000 53132                 INV  09/20/2023             325.00              80461 KSNA ADMINISTRATOR'S CONFE
   7795 KONICA MINOLTA  00000 53109                 INV  09/20/2023             108.44              80462 COPIER LEASE
    128 LOGAN COUNTY BO 00000 53110                 INV  09/20/2023          12,057.11              80463 BUS SERVICES
    128 LOGAN COUNTY BO 00000 53111                 INV  09/20/2023           2,022.50              80464 VISUALLY IMPAIRED SERV AUG
   6893 NATIONAL CENTER 00000 53112          256711 INV  09/20/2023             130.00              80465 KSCA CONFRENCE AND MEMEBER
   1376 NIMCO INC       00000 53113          256707 INV  09/20/2023             544.50              80466 DRUG FREE KITS
    937 ORIENTAL TRADIN 00000 53114           31556 INV  09/20/2023              24.97              80467 RVK READ & PLAY, BLOCK PAR
   8117 PRIORITY PRIMAR 00000 53115                 INV  09/20/2023             210.00              80468 NEW EMPLOYEE PHYS
   8117 PRIORITY PRIMAR 00000 53116                 INV  09/20/2023             160.00              80468 CDL PHYS
   8117 PRIORITY PRIMAR 00000 53117                 INV  09/20/2023              90.00              80468 NEW EMPLOY PHYS
   8175 QUADIENT FINANC 00000 53118          256714 INV  09/20/2023             279.16              80469 POSTAGE MACHINE PAYMENT
   8451 QUAVER ED       00000 53119          256669 INV  09/20/2023           1,800.00              80470 QUAVER'S K-5 GRADE MUSIC C
   1479 QUILL CORPORATI 00000 53120          501482 INV  09/20/2023             259.20              80471 5- POST IT SUPER STICKY WA
   7382 STAHL, MELISSA  00000 53122                 INV  09/20/2023              17.67              80472 AUG IN-DISTRICT MILEAGE
   8539 SWEETWATER      00000 53123          310118 INV  09/20/2023           2,141.21              80473 SUPPLIES FOR BAND
   8136 TENBARGE SEED & 00000 53124                 INV  09/20/2023           1,597.67              80474 GRASS SEED FOR RHS
   8475 TOP SCORE WRITI 00000 53126          501473 INV  09/20/2023             810.00              80475 6TH-8TH GRADE TEACHER DIGI
   7430 TREMCO/WEATHERP 00000 53128           31521 INV  09/20/2023          51,922.00              80476 POWERPLY ENDURE, POWERPLY
   8354 AMBER ESPINOLA  00000 53187                 INV  09/27/2023           9,921.25              80477 159.50 HRS SPEECH
   8601 BAILEY HOWELL   00000 53193          501495 INV  09/27/2023             129.00              80478 300 MILES MILEAGE REIMBURS
   1464 BROWDER, DEBBIE 00000 53189                 INV  09/27/2023              25.06              80479 REIMB MEALS CONFERENCE LOU
   8604 BULK BOOKSTORE  00000 53161           31842 INV  09/27/2023          36,521.55              80480 PRESCHOOL- 3RD GRADE HISTO
   7930 C L M PORT A PO 00001 53171           31809 INV  09/27/2023             275.00              80481 PORT A POTTY RENTALS FOR S
   7917 CARDIO PARTNERS 00001 53178           31812 INV  09/27/2023           3,596.82              80482 AED SUPPLIES
   6329 CELSOR, MARY    00000 53181                 INV  09/27/2023              84.28              80483 REIMB IN DISTRICT TRAVEL J
   1244 COLLABORATIVE F 00000 53167           31568 INV  09/27/2023          95,713.00              80484 INTEGRATED, MULTI-DOMAIN L
   8325 COLLINS, AMANDA 00000 53188          256729 INV  09/27/2023             154.80              80485 360 MILES MILEAGE REIMBURS
   7353 EXTREME NETWORK 00000 53169           31665 INV  09/27/2023             574.70              80486 SCHOOL TO KENTUCKY K12 DIS
   5571 GUFFY, DAVID    00000 53192                 INV  09/27/2023              68.93              80487 MILEAGE TO GRREC AND IN DI
   8303 HARTMAN         00000 53194                 INV  09/27/2023             476.62              80488 REIMB MEALS, MILEAGE/HOTEL
   3067 HOUGHTON MIFFLI 00000 53177           31801 INV  09/27/2023           1,950.00              80489 SES READ 180 & SYSTEM 44 P
   5219 HUTSON INC      00000 53164           31587 INV  09/27/2023             155.94              80490 BELT, LABOR
   5219 HUTSON INC      00000 53165           31587 INV  09/27/2023              12.16              80490 BELT, LABOR
   5219 HUTSON INC      00000 53166           31587 INV  09/27/2023              16.36              80490 BELT, LABOR
   5219 HUTSON INC      00000 53195           31886 INV  09/27/2023             151.95              80490 LAWN MOWER & GATOR REPAIR
   5219 HUTSON INC      00000 53196           31886 INV  09/27/2023             107.35              80490 LAWN MOWER & GATOR REPAIR
   8089 IHN CONTRACTING 00000 53173           31810 INV  09/27/2023           4,905.00              80491 RHS REFINISH DOORS/TROPHYC
   8089 IHN CONTRACTING 00000 53174           31810 INV  09/27/2023             420.00              80491 RHS REFINISH DOORS/TROPHYC
   6068 KAAC            00000 53184          501493 INV  09/27/2023             175.00              80492 KAAC CONFERENCE 09/14-09/1
    597 KEES, CAROL     00000 53183                 INV  09/27/2023             175.30              80493 REIMB MEALS/MILEAGE CONFER
   8425 KY TRANSPORTATI 00000 53191           31870 INV  09/27/2023               9.00              80494 MVR'S
   6460 KY WORLD LANGUA 00000 53179          310119 INV  09/27/2023             179.50              80495 REGISTRATION AND ROOM FOR
   8385 MATTHEW DAVENPO 00000 53176                 INV  09/27/2023              36.98              80496 REIMB MILEAGE GRREC 09/08
   6695 MCGRAW HILL     00001 53159           31872 INV  09/27/2023           4,352.36              80497 WORLD OF WONDERS (1YR)
   6695 MCGRAW HILL     00001 53160           31843 INV  09/27/2023          15,765.04              80497 EL KITS, K-5 TRADE BOOKS A
   6695 MCGRAW HILL     00001 53168           31611 INV  09/27/2023           2,578.95              80497 PRECALCULUS PRINT/DIGITAL
   6502 MUTUAL OF OMAHA 00000 53190                 INV  09/27/2023             325.18              80498 LIFE, AD&D INS.
    937 ORIENTAL TRADIN 00000 53162           31556 INV  09/27/2023             336.74              80499 RVK READ & PLAY, BLOCK PAR
   8069 PAUL, KELLEY    00000 53172                 INV  09/27/2023              43.11              80500 REIMB MEAL/MILEAGE KASHRM

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ORqKi186ARCdlUAuViNPGZ8QBAprtX8RLoqcSiUsE1WP%2BiQpIf%2BkOgPa88iUIlC1
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=q13vy%2BT2b%2FPRlOZh2PpbpWeaxHHaZMxx1cGngn0hoiK2351RGoLBPAtGAHrxn%2F7u
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QVXU%2Bp3BSPayKIF6cnMGbdBH4pemHMOxfNzCRdetCjVgOBGOf1uIuScc6jcmh6QA
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=szpCrxd79jY9r4nGmjfdCGVQ9LGmg9UiQ8Tc33qV0cepAWPSwLOjcarxqa%2BpW1uW
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GdG9fscCNJt5PsLGy6xEIjeVO7dk0G%2FRSiVJY%2F%2FG6WIOLoEkGDGxZo0wuRrJVQCD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lVtWOYLeU2tRzHIjNnTJ3Sw%2FI3abo%2FKYTVYslqdPjGff3xUaPnAYJLRqjL%2BxGG60
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IlzedAfBX0u4rf56d33kimg2a3Y2M7CSnyIQXxTbm5Ahd5tK37QN7WlgwuLo7TKK
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=K1ZlLTQmB%2F2qgRpqyMPpkgpq%2BDBEl%2F1d7ZSlZec945SrxoR31y8Ih94AZuVFaHbW
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OKHuL2xjV8w90HqU9FQnOMsHDzckRWIl0EOSqYsbNlVDXWWylVwkTLV26UDYYLDL
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HPEo1CE5kL4sZLYULwPaDeM3%2B%2BwMnZ3RX11X%2FIBLdblTzeZ1mcZE%2FEvbi3dF%2FhHD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XCbs4BzvVh6AkGubwHADfbgQDQMvqz%2BiogGsUqWANurSTbTf6fmwmzK%2Fu0k0E3Qv
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FdkRAOrT7JfezIMwFu7wh%2Fwp238QHk4LfUrdY3%2FnzYilsymo%2BRX9c%2BmYDOOl5ide
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Pzpk10o5JwQO3DYk0MUWjk17j4L8%2Bleb4ytvW25Qoa4YRTkCYtfjcPeM4D81n9ZJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xYqMn2g6vZ4%2BUBCrOZspGiVmWPCirphCq%2FuiIKBccHxW1vkhK08ZOuUcCam77wd1
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kB4RuKulf3h6fA23dV0MegYJrTp9CPJXca6baGxyb%2FweKS%2FaLXtn6Z80ZKmFwP9Y
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SK9us7wU1TFtszcZrywRGTzKkqfDb5s%2FAUu2z4hYE2t0uRPz3ubNAtp2H8JorvfP
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Fch%2BxykvR99HbTstgH0o904%2B%2FbmHM5aoExtgIDnhDnpCXJG86Bm25HYYaOXmfdXN
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=s6bv4NHxkE1h5ZDsnq9CFoxVIlxDYWnmpGgr4YAY8qXOc81VfXva66LJPGKlzzFK
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mZnZwrEv0UrYPOTrzKXNum1A9Fpavzr2ePFKkPd8ftdwrxFQxDs58ttxFkklsetI
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BzpzGTtpqrsNK3Jvir3p4oOjhcuqOAnzhtnW59qglSEtvCaoDVZqkNM1DdNJPtp5
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=W4EC%2FYmbjch79b0WyigiuCbPu7WWmh1eNFqdw3Tjj3l4m5Pscihji5Ced14%2B0tfq
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nivex6e830vmzHdLL4hcBbayUOAmxi5eqid6EbWUsDG%2BF%2FKuEiRDE8S5zG0KStyv
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UfAkpMkpeCL12tn%2B07bqg8zh%2BS22150ADgGg3qaEOiaWA23O2XAC8%2BDKABwj0%2BPc
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=doHYT0iLBjFT%2Fsqcw5iKY1DjQU1zZk%2BAAxPr2sSwRL15ZoYdpDi5WdevswN404Qt
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ALnWKXJdGBymVRTypYCLw51MG7nhH8J2OBu3vkfU7I3awkY0lNCcI8H56y8CdcIM
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0RL1xYePSCPv94zyYHQmssD96D9iIEktSb2SQ%2BOQHs78Mrq56rvrwYtOxHWIseke
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=o52cELvy7qmf%2Btq8%2BSZhZvh1xDZ%2B2mqKbDTdRpx6TChOhOmNa%2F3xqRlggXTmMzbj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=U3%2B1GVibwHh7zUSXr8dI6L%2BEHk50t1rI962APjRn69q92krIJI%2FKsyipc4Y1TJRI
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qBgp5kIHUR%2FNAR1NlYT%2Br%2FYiMy6SclK09d64PxHH1FrlXellzThow3kqISWVHFMI
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=46rjm3bN43KGo5kNywdI2lS4J2v6ytHpre%2F4mp9klb5kl6I%2BF7UECP%2BjMPWVW8Vd
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Liq9h1TbgiLnC4mbRjcQrMlBwY8gm1qauDSt80%2BuwycsBV15AFTfLP7H8ty7fToM
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=u3A5YOJLWXBiomeLraQwpnZdlIdH2ycAkXJnX9ceLgnGTLxAF%2FHWNblSDDGzbrKq
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HOW8Q1StJMbKNfsJxfR8mQkGHxtr01JnPDxNAy%2B13uLPc0t9azmr4ho2yL03R6Qi
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=U7oiCkp228TRcWAwT80gaMr2sUJiX%2Fsvul2Yz2Q1JAoz6XBN4mBXVEMWLMVXLg2O
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9%2B553g4M7lJcM9RUUe4aorb74SfvWLIPmLrWuEF2pmrzIaRwdVwg0wYxuzaF87D2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HmoONxPpCjVxSni%2FeDgNpddncUlVGnI3A9MKFLr2McEvTgWecBKjYuPzeGhifvT%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WdswGRx%2FaDt7t0UMVMc072Jd5quNoos%2Ftoq0eUhYyQB%2Bx6lxBqmzlbMseqn3WxBP
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HQ%2ByZwjgb51%2B22L3kl9qfX9c3tE70XpZxCvCiTAR8joadBt%2B5ETdrv94RbWz6zDb
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YxsL11YlmkY1BeqsaBjVcVb%2Bj5FJdINCnGTUU0xOMIa6BnskcKavbD2OFLxb7KOd
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=v4zDoaeaIeX9szTNvqzYeUFvWRg2vrJ%2Bn3kH7obezBK10qROD4MvkGKIRohfN4eM
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mT4CkVAnzLL8Nc8N2j8rOXZu7zaRdmda%2FSwLG89V32VqhX0uWuFfyg4zMNx7Sj9t
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZmhTl4MvK8kDNxcwHRO7ulkgcgkntR2mUiw3LlqyljixvoX07UrulhyLN2jh4pbq
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BwN7ZfylCQJle5AYKhlj6HNQZOT5hdl1q1kMsuaPrs0bpXuIBaUEfE2D6HX59H1c
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=M9y8idY0ufbzbQFijS41gWTEsmyrFfzz1W8NmBmppAMwUzkpN16JCrB222sdmd1I
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lzPr1brDTZkWrP28bFkiR9320pb4Zo6wbQ8ETdReRpUiXjhXnCCnudJK6APLi9te
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9D9MZ30h0MYvEf5UlogdFBi0WODfvWCGMZAcztRZRpcir5Nhu04NUxM7LCiKuB9w
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NWCEZg5QFmxJptQD2c9l1nmhI20tWVNDcoeiXaNs4fA%2FaMO6FRBfHcbw1YbBBxZ3
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mL2vytYHqpXCV5tX%2BxgRCjfLlErXnRzfsdi9dOnXmEHfYBmve5N%2F80D%2BUxrcPzq6
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gHzEhKWZmUH3ZTzLEYVrxY79CRr%2FA%2FB5AKL1ATfq1xD6BxGpeB%2Fxc4d2Bd8Ac9z0


RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM
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Report generated: 10/11/2023 15:45
User:             9523sbol
Program ID:       apwarrnt

Page      4

  WARRANT:   101723    10/11/2023

VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

    155 PNC BANK        00000 53141                 INV  09/27/2023             266.25              80501 FINGERPRINTING 08/11-09/05
    155 PNC BANK        00000 53142                 INV  09/27/2023              23.79              80501 CHICK-FIL-A 08/15/3
    155 PNC BANK        00000 53143           31708 INV  09/27/2023              70.00              80501 DISTRICT SAM'S CLUB MEMBER
    155 PNC BANK        00000 53144           31723 INV  09/27/2023             327.45              80501 TEACHER/CHILDCARE PROVIDER
    155 PNC BANK        00000 53146           31702 INV  09/27/2023              10.00              80501 CAN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 53147           31702 INV  09/27/2023              10.00              80501 CAN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 53148           31702 INV  09/27/2023              10.00              80501 CAN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 53149           31702 INV  09/27/2023              10.00              80501 CAN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 53150           31702 INV  09/27/2023              20.00              80501 CAN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 53151           31702 INV  09/27/2023              10.00              80501 CAN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 53152           31702 INV  09/27/2023              10.00              80501 CAN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 53153                 INV  09/27/2023             105.24              80501 SAM'S CLUB SES PD FROM ACT
    155 PNC BANK        00000 53154           31646 INV  09/27/2023             191.94              80501 RHEA STAD MATS TO COVER ME
    155 PNC BANK        00000 53155           31739 INV  09/27/2023             492.95              80501 NCFL CONFERENCE M. KEY NEB
    155 PNC BANK        00000 53156           31739 INV  09/27/2023             595.00              80501 NCFL CONFERENCE M. KEY NEB
    155 PNC BANK        00000 53157          256672 INV  09/27/2023             118.85              80501 ONE NIGHT LODING HOLIDAY I
    155 PNC BANK        00000 53158           31795 INV  09/27/2023              75.00              80501 JOB FAIR 10/27/23
    178 PRINTERS PLUS,  00000 53182          256680 INV  09/27/2023             168.30              80502 ENVEPLOES PRINT WITH R.E S
   8175 QUADIENT FINANC 00000 53186          310146 INV  09/27/2023              36.84              80503 POSTAGE MACHINE RETAL
   1479 QUILL CORPORATI 00000 53180          310134 INV  09/27/2023             167.38              80504 TONER CARTRIDGE FOR ISS/AC
   8168 SCHOLASTIC INC  00001 53163           31791 INV  09/27/2023           2,708.27              80505 SES STUDENT MAGAZINES
   7256 SOLARWINDS      00000 53170           31484 INV  09/27/2023             224.00              80506 DAMEWARE MINI REMOTE CONTR
   7838 STAGGS, ASHLEY  00000 53185          256730 INV  09/27/2023             172.00              80507 400 MILES MILEAGE REIMBURS
   6997 TEACHING STRATE 00001 53175           31590 INV  09/27/2023           1,046.25              80508 GOLD ONLINE ASSESSMENT POR
   8000 ARNOLD, MAX & S 00000 53302                 INV  10/09/2023           2,893.19              80510 DIESEL MAINT. & BUS
    133 AT&T            00000 53206                 INV  10/09/2023             612.79              80511 MONTHLY SERV
    133 AT&T            00000 53207                 INV  10/09/2023             291.89              80512 FAX LINE
   7437 AT&T            00000 53203                 INV  10/09/2023               1.44              80513 CO TELEPHONE USAGE
   8251 AT&T            00000 53204                 INV  10/09/2023             516.28              80514 MONTHLY TELEPHONE SERV
   7880 AT&T MOBILITY-C 00000 53205                 INV  10/09/2023              41.73              80515 MONTHLY SERV
   5859 BARREN CO BUSIN 00000 53208           31737 INV  10/09/2023             233.40              80516 SCISSORS, PAPER TRIMMER BL
   5859 BARREN CO BUSIN 00000 53209           31888 INV  10/09/2023             104.89              80516 LABELS, FOLDERS
   5859 BARREN CO BUSIN 00000 53300           31888 INV  10/09/2023             118.44              80516 LABELS, FOLDERS
   5859 BARREN CO BUSIN 00000 53303           31716 INV  10/09/2023             405.00              80516 MANILLA ENVELOPES, CHAIR
   5859 BARREN CO BUSIN 00000 53304           31706 INV  10/09/2023             560.12              80516
   5859 BARREN CO BUSIN 00000 53305           31706 INV  10/09/2023              25.00              80516
   7923 BG DUMPSTER, LL 00000 53212           31818 INV  10/09/2023             624.75              80517 DUMPSTER FOR DISTRICT CLEA
   7923 BG DUMPSTER, LL 00000 53213           31818 INV  10/09/2023             624.75              80517 DUMPSTER FOR DISTRICT CLEA
   7641 BOOTH, REX      00000 53214          310109 INV  10/09/2023             692.00              80518 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT FOR C
   7965 C & C CONTRACTI 00000 53228           31637 INV  10/09/2023             809.00              80519 SES FENCE FOR PLAYGROUND
   7930 C L M PORT A PO 00001 53221                 INV  10/09/2023             350.00              80520 SOFTBALL & FOOTBALL
   1160 CAROLINA BIOLOG 00000 53217          310144 INV  10/09/2023              73.67              80521 CHEMICALS FOR LABS FOR SCI
   1160 CAROLINA BIOLOG 00000 53218          310115 INV  10/09/2023              66.12              80521 SUPPLIES FOR SCIENCE CLASS
   1160 CAROLINA BIOLOG 00000 53219          310115 INV  10/09/2023             889.20              80521 SUPPLIES FOR SCIENCE CLASS
   1250 CLARK BEVERAGE  00000 53220                 INV  10/09/2023              58.00              80522 CO DRINKS
   8332 COGNIA          00001 53224          501476 INV  10/09/2023             185.00              80523 REGISTRATION FEE FOR DARRY
   8332 COGNIA          00001 53225          256737 INV  10/09/2023             185.00              80523 REGISTRATION FEE FOR AMAND
   8332 COGNIA          00001 53226           31715 INV  10/09/2023             185.00              80523 KY CONTINUOUS IMPROVEMENT
   1244 COLLABORATIVE F 00000 53223           31559 INV  10/09/2023          21,822.50              80524 RMS ARTFUL READER TO GO KI

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nJN4rL98K7T%2BA10GT2u99qDp%2BpeDEg5vNwbsh4uXHJ5dm%2BwC9Ajt9E7NQ49D1gf4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=duWAQjP4kziTi6QxSF2uKRUReLW0USD57aYRUyzlmO8DQbi%2FFwVNxBq3KIPW1Bh1
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aq7hxd%2FuJOTLGcfhLP2pgLF0ES0DRfspty8vtpQxnIgNeGdoouS%2BIbrwQINamMiJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EGNfS%2BozpRQOzsNafsG9WMj6HbvktBY05qDDLP%2FYyU3AfS52PQyhZlcaK4%2BrArY6
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gQH22pGXO22zFsZMyr%2FQSFuZS%2BN7roldOdVrar2NmQiLx0DKqE00OVjfj2S%2BnoXC
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wiPHx7hQsyMrD7F3DUyX6fb86J2dk9seUFwp0M9uLlLBS0vbenB3i7%2FEd%2BOUTTUK
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UvNRGIpkoZ6T91YG6TZmIbe%2BOlRTEyO1WSzxDyl%2BikzfPC8aptVpJ7HhGKU4DKq8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nlxQyXJNW%2BXHsAbo0HeZyQ%2FqlLfR18tHBkeT%2F1WPdP8xvt3eeQCSX1V%2F%2BQ71Yg8b
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QFKs2O2J5m0XGafqj8Lkz4eBRpg1fJkyKXo0dYo82x6D5ewybxRiBY86oFTdXT3K
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BirlwORnVwdcmnkx6hd2oEPiwBqcf52B8N6LGmXhVNlQOciMzbMfjlMI39HqV66R
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RnQEihvHhE9Fs2GMiyRmpGZIPYoBcxF%2BaLTBfXFV9Tf3x%2BKehAAiORkdUq32YwCq
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8WVKryL6xm60MPXiEVoEdq1hF5hAeoTf1VpPDKxik51U7mLQs88Zxpq672ee4pA4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=avsuwoAwkMD8e4hUYj1OklLRbOeofX7psozjykhUmaFu6zRxoX%2FK5aRz1S%2FWvoio
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1fHNSLOzqOfbl8gxtpuojH8N0vPMQmxz3czThFe6VgEczG5YO6noa3BUI%2FZgfLb%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GrvquR%2FiYeHpRoZrC8N4JWIYJ0NjOY%2Fuz6sQliLdkf1pd9c0kL%2BuA8xQN0hmaCLR
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IZ7aC8DWB%2FaiAYR9fBBAmojxYpsWi5LCcBmq9Paa5Rc3nUAmuLg2UpWBKQXIHL9p
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FM7rk9n7WTi2ANsU6B%2FIwl5PG%2FGPD25wkN86boArUvM4DobtWP5k5o0zalt3BLnf
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mXxxZv7zqVvpmmfZt6hQhmVFgUQA4dzhwgxy2g12FStEUcmSXcf9CTdJ%2BeyGrWcd
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=urCsDdlmOyN0PJliQazj94jga6M%2FRgPHDfTukl0gVmIgYLNEgmxg06VVsVJHZQRV
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vZY602z9Dhv%2Fc15LRHVy1DfEpXUTq5QXhOojvbhxCY3pQBdeA%2Bo4j6O2RN4zox9J
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=b0sRXKpHBKtDCeDsAFAG2Q5XyHDOlZDEkJWpRGzfqakwMb1QJu3hTHKt62nvkPrn
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xPsX5%2FIjNDrb6bpVyGu27%2BYyF4pq4Inv4EjnPuKdR3G4CcMCmLvbknLJJCL8JfpU
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Cdt2FJTb0vOz7l1iq0hXgjq1%2FVXOLE0xr8WTObkgGBqurK%2FTIFJZ17f4EOdYv3zw
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UFIcz3qrYX5YHGSwDRfRsMT4R5g1BaNQKop2FrUq7Tiuh1QXX%2BgihCPbBwmmO6q1
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=k8cN0CzS6NKEq8IBnGQb%2B%2Bbx2ocCf%2FsJEB3bLClytDs4imTrixcBEUmw7p1MUL5T
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IPN4iMR7u4%2FfnHavMwN2jdn87wwxm7%2Ba8744nP7%2FgSnL96rnHheQW7HsYc3igz3F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5U5hgi%2F33WZd7%2F0sTLiebxhurK0IVhvmAjHm3cPbV9XmQBI%2FJ4B6TtoBTCxxixQQ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=R67pEOJp1Gix0%2FvLb8LIxwcwOoIO6u1G%2FTOh1PPqR2LbEwt5pUh0twPWA4eF3Wyq
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Se%2FvzXL3IaWb6xDXGaJAguvrQhoQqukvYNPS9pi7lkDbvh0qWkxZgHZTHWa0j2Yu
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cdWK6OzT%2FH75AmS741C6YHIDhbCqgZZJH0vSeN7%2FfenSiEWuyQF3MOaPY0dTzUvQ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=r00xqEdnsdwYxJKcigtW1YeB8Ns9mFUTgxcLMaZ7YTAuRJmqfoF5gK3whxcYr7ll
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Sj%2FX4aepl6rQB0NQiJ9%2FnScBbVYc9jc3ihrDdShhA6hAOv%2BuyZYgROyH7aCMauQg
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OgNUxxrsw19NAN47p1JLN3q66eOi2zepUn7QEit1Mb742oyK2ydQsE35xZKUyB2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PCAAEC09ml2OCyxhQSrceRko%2BnB8v7eNIspHk6h2UigSH30TTsmRyrgb7ZNPCoda
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vbi0m9Orhu0hNmcLUXUERrF1XETc8ytWGV%2BYB%2BkBYFzQKTdJH3jk2N6eKKT1q3zi
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ohNrceck0lXGJMMT8ruOiNYg5nxCoeoeef6tFTc7oSxUS%2FyWDPMT9qVL%2BTKuQhis
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Bh7NY3k%2FqdRsjs1R4vczV8QIUGwbuYcUNEGp6LoLEmpXVKXjTEL5ctyFB416Q%2F1f
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jwF8PgF9SYWzpfoGcD7Y%2FgczpafEY7xa3eT44La9iFeo8qW3C29Xi57INHi6n1ix
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MPGMljgnlhDfs6uOM8%2BEOtoByE3eN6oAAZ4i4WHlOjjJlomHrtMuIF44drmKjU34
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Zcq9HbY%2BIgQn1ollYcDBvm%2BL1TIZKQ%2BAw3RIsWfy2r26%2FPfC11ymOjcHAZbMijp4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ko9NnJ8dKAUw93TO61rZK5vr7kY%2BZnkfMe7pMAGl%2F6bgpHSNFuccTuv5kmK22J4B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BkfPt7S0gAxz%2FTKtmU4%2FV6LLkMWnNnZKuC5RqpcEAfBhUCKaZkUYPT3DLW7x5Cvh
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZpVw2u%2BQz268YEXhFKBaFM7DEDrV%2B1E3FreKzpS3Keijj5hmeGpNTVQdevaT6PX4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=idJlpdQNtLYjcUBEO0GE7VRb5ledT3DqjO0zihu0BQb1Y38XBDWjo8tUtblztyJn
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FPc0rnUi8nDS598vOPhViLCBVlqnJ7T9wDAgWwrkS698ZBvTT1%2Bm2DfDlvXy2uDL
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SUMYv21rAqwW%2BG4e0IXwmN9s8Hj7SadKYQFXrEXMOgBdt1EeCZA3cNjBhgZf%2FXAR
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Z9MEMvekjzw6YjDRnFHpv%2BEW8Oxp%2FEdiXhXXZmUpTYxFlR6XcxsbLWfbi5DxuKCa
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=na3y8FhY%2Fs9mojuDq4iuusuFacU0VIrPBprvGpzB025bTaT7OwKyOy2l1ZY6i8ef
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BVo2pJNYcnOCUuJ3xqHXU73lvb7gboGjTNbkQv4%2FGpjXEew3slXQefL6fpG5p1az


RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM
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  WARRANT:   101723    10/11/2023

VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

   8151 COMFORT & PROCE 00001 53284           31814 INV  10/09/2023           3,484.00              80525 REPAIR OF SEWER LINE AT RH
   7378 CORNELIUS, ROBI 00000 53277           31884 INV  10/09/2023             212.18              80526 MILEAGE, FOOD & PARKING LE
   8464 DARRYL GREEN    00000 53227          501477 INV  10/09/2023             183.18              80527 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT TO A
   8080 ENCORE TECHNOLO 00000 53230           31851 INV  10/09/2023           1,988.06              80528 OPTIPLEX TOWER, 27" MONITO
   7249 ERNIE'S LAWN MO 00000 53231           31817 INV  10/09/2023             138.99              80529 REPAIR REEL MOWER
   3016 EXCEPTIONAL CHI 00000 53254          256704 INV  10/09/2023             145.00              80530 REGISTRATION FEE FOR C. WA
   3016 EXCEPTIONAL CHI 00000 53301          501491 INV  10/09/2023             145.00              80530 REG FEE FOR DREW POOL TO A
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 53232           31759 INV  10/09/2023              57.54              80531 BATTERIES, REFLECTIVE TAPE
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 53233           31745 INV  10/09/2023             844.04              80531 SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 53234           31763 INV  10/09/2023              28.78              80531 PLUGS
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 53235           31764 INV  10/09/2023              31.09              80531 VALVES, HOSE, TAPE & FLAPP
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 53236           31765 INV  10/09/2023              41.38              80531 THERMOSTAT COVER
   7459 FOLLETT CONTENT 00001 53237           31864 INV  10/09/2023             307.79              80532 CORDLESS SCANNER
   5552 FOLLETT SCHOOL  00001 53283           31845 INV  10/09/2023           1,800.12              80533 DESTINY ONLINE RENEWAL 11/
   7056 FRYSCKY         00000 53238          256692 INV  10/09/2023             250.00              80534 FALL INSTITUTE NOV 8,9,10
   6030 GERALD PRINTING 00000 53239           31756 INV  10/09/2023              18.10              80535 K. ESTES-NAME TAGS & BUSIN
   6030 GERALD PRINTING 00000 53282           31560 INV  10/09/2023           4,041.98              80535 DRAWSTRING BAGS, SMALL CAN
   8610 GOVERNMENT FORM 00000 53240                 INV  10/09/2023             325.13              80536 1099, W2 & ENVELOPES
    167 GRREC           00000 53241           31390 INV  10/09/2023           1,200.00              80537 REG FOR CULTURALLY RESPONS
    167 GRREC           00000 53242                 INV  10/09/2023           8,085.99              80537 OT SERV- 1ST QRT
   1245 GUTHRIE, REGINA 00000 53243                 INV  10/09/2023             250.00              80538 REIMB KAPS CONF REG 09/25-
   6679 HALEY'S HOOD CL 00000 53306           31895 INV  10/11/2023             530.00              80539 ANNUAL HOOD RANGE CLEANING
   3067 HOUGHTON MIFFLI 00000 53244           31802 INV  10/09/2023           1,800.00              80540 RMS READ 180 & SYSTEM 44 P
   8579 HURON CONSULTIN 00000 53245           31412 INV  10/09/2023          15,147.75              80541 STUDER- STRATEGIC PLAN FOR
   5219 HUTSON INC      00000 53246           31742 INV  10/09/2023             632.48              80542 MOWER PARTS
   8344 JONES, KELLY    00000 53252                 INV  10/09/2023             173.96              80543 REIMB KASA MEAL/MILEAGE 07
   8344 JONES, KELLY    00000 53253                 INV  10/09/2023             336.29              80543 REIMB MEAL/MILEAGE ST.CHAR
   7784 KISSELBAUGH, KA 00000 53280                 INV  10/09/2023           1,326.96              80544 CONSULTANT 09/19 - 09/28
    112 KSBA UNEMPLOYME 00000 53299                 INV  10/09/2023           1,978.63              80545 3RD QRT UNEMPLOY
   8595 LANGUAGE LINE S 00000 53255                 INV  10/09/2023             627.90              80546 AUGUST
   8595 LANGUAGE LINE S 00000 53256                 INV  10/09/2023             220.50              80546 SEPTEMBER
   6695 MCGRAW HILL     00001 53259           31611 INV  10/09/2023             159.15              80547 PRECALCULUS PRINT/DIGITAL
   8065 MUSIC & ARTS    00000 53260          256613 INV  10/09/2023              90.05              80548 FIRSTNOTE 25 NOTE BELLSET
   8446 NICKI BUCHANON  00000 53215                 INV  10/09/2023             200.06              80549 REIMB KASA LOUISVILLE MEAL
   8446 NICKI BUCHANON  00000 53216                 INV  10/09/2023              36.98              80549 REIMB MILEAGE GRREC 08/23
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 53262                 INV  10/09/2023             101.05              80550 PEST SERV
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 53263                 INV  10/09/2023              87.96              80550 PEST SERV
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 53264                 INV  10/09/2023              50.34              80550 PEST SERV
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 53265                 INV  10/09/2023              58.84              80550 PEST SERV
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 53266                 INV  10/09/2023             178.34              80550 PEST SERV
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 53267                 INV  10/09/2023              51.95              80550 PEST SERV
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 53268                 INV  10/09/2023             126.80              80550 PEST SERV
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 53269                 INV  10/09/2023              50.34              80550 PEST SERV
   5795 OVERHOLT & SONS 00000 53279           31885 INV  10/09/2023           9,595.00              80551 NEW OUT BUILDINGFOR SOCCER
    108 PARENT INSTITUT 00000 53270           31878 INV  10/09/2023           5,880.00              80552 K-12 FAMILY TAKE HOME BOOK
   8069 PAUL, KELLEY    00000 53271                 INV  10/09/2023             169.85              80553 REMB MILEAGE KASHRM LEXING
   8378 PAXTON MEDIA GR 00000 53272                 INV  10/09/2023             420.00              80554 FALL SPORTS PREVIEW
   8378 PAXTON MEDIA GR 00000 53273                 INV  10/09/2023              83.17              80554 BID
   5910 PRAIRIE FARMS   00000 53308           31894 INV  10/11/2023           5,200.50              80555 MILK DELIVERY SES/RHS

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kH%2BZJWVHBxKQZ9yj%2BfbZ61RC5tjZ3jrTtkiSaTHt2ZvK%2FofECTQF7tD2DqyTdpFT
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mUEUd1aE85ooN2WofQPrIiRufIkMoH7JdBohu5Cp22Pnl0msGsKRYUhoCNW%2FsK68
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YfSNKJyjDg%2FmsRJfTSMHaQvKuJPP4Y4ItxJIaG76E%2FfMk8uiMrCC0tyQrpdo3qzx
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DChN1yPRch6Ryb3E1gGhHUc%2BVQjr%2B7erQukLXttCRtLY5leiEtc1PG6pyzAL3Oxh
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UlGXf3rzosZFIPqPrDaMjvXkQhtYMJZqatBxR07lzYTAIqHQtZQGjDxToa%2B1wTHD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vidKooGR43IAtAgvtesT5p%2FYW8dRQyLCB9gLc%2BeabHz%2FljKmOPwNLz6IfkkNh6I1
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OtyRh7JmJ8q0ZRlVY0zFmu8WoQLobN%2FuH7oKHMy%2BJ%2FnQgdAs2eoKSIFB4pTdvFQr
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NacRR%2FivOCWfyhgnIocYZa46v7FtfHmuINbdGgkjQfLCf%2FBHtmZ0ySV4jwbQ8%2Ffo
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2F4mZOqnzoWgfxtij88HJdaaci98aS4Q%2F%2BgHZU59RNwoRrSAtrLiOJ8InzadPWJtx
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2pJamJHwYDPHBJMe7fOBJO4T6oWwId3mpk8xR2AanJEgzCJQ69mE5RKk%2BxYfy5E0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=M%2Bijd14Iv6mos8LGbE4GwHiVapqeZ%2BKc8LIswOBmOd7BqRb2CDrH7I2YAwsHoSvu
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bIPX7kgKqPeiuu5QdZtm2ja71%2FhyHzrpTwkRnCfMnNZT%2FtpgbpddSZYae%2FQ3ATa6
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=G1MMD7OeYGbxryY0B7Rf7yDweMIs0gULcz3%2FbRHXujWnwGoDDWZ24N1ICZ6XMgfW
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kuOGUxBlbuP2XF2h72i4WcrZP7OXNNcD7xJ%2Bh9aUA10wtPMfKSqDsnRAgnNjfB9I
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ob%2F%2F6NkUhYD5kWOjHvlWGWW3Lql5aiVFi2ySVhYey0FEoO%2Bq4fNR2ECZ%2FZk2z5Yf
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=P%2Fi7E1QrV4%2FmRQxX3Qfr9J2q5g%2Bpx%2B66D4eUbOByjsay5zN1FP8Z9oOIxOMYzHl7
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tigti5LSEDovjnwF29MQEDlVZziOYQ3KzXoUq5VecFJlDh1HA0PrYh5iaKMtm%2FqX
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=d99a9XffQkDbTdDWQywcA2wC6%2BUwKG4XhUauQyn2yLmNalQS560tfOQav%2FWz5eUS
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yvNqtNHapnyo%2B%2B%2B%2BTuODk8InOAjddGxUGTSzQn%2Fk8gVQ%2Fdepoh0O6cmouM9srw5E
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aV%2FKOAOAunl6Ia9uHnUgTq98aqcsVBmwXx8Rk2MD%2FHx3LT0ZWQvAFMCRQJrteIIz
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BwdoRdbe5vqdFE0SrY2M5LXZOjTPPx0gSloRlIJaHyGYEueeiiMPhvyybL2VagvQ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eldFxtviOPxf13bYK7k%2BnBZFKNS87hzjO6PhEmu9au%2FnQPO106HQ2mHmqO2f5Way
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aln6wOMRXzN%2Fi4lmF17ouESiNxKf6RJb7paHFncHGb4DFQziV%2FpEpvyLUPw4VviV
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hmx%2Fa1VzFe2gh3pE8gYJhl5ARxBJVWgJu5rSfjSIeirnSEBNPJ0px3WX5WhC45Cx
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=44cy1tSlDtnaakyGnOXitiJxCv0YAqtMXNHVmKbG%2FPejm3SjTfWWoZgo3rfSM7jh
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PNZsaj%2BL84gMvb%2B7jtWIzhceRyLQ2Blb4b%2FBlT%2BfbCP%2Ff7OxVZuWURH3MI%2FxMyqZ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hL71e46OzyJRW6pTAFyX%2B%2FhtMj8rmW%2F7dMufejCKjPOy7hmcy01W2zHQf%2B9%2FNbzy
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0Pf4Vpv%2Fxwjsl0gDDA%2BRSnc%2B4Kj53uPKwgeJo3Qj4Xn4n0DHcF%2FXyJ4lDuVz50t6
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kIwy2CmiXEELkFxcYT1CuCgQ5sQBHJF14JwGu5uy99rY2kDiFZ7WM%2Fma%2BOjmYP5V
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GBUVjt21T0owrSCD4Kj4l3tDXx7T7ekER6OSRhGBQJnwIZ5qS0tCM659W%2FTDbuF4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Y8giqJLPaQx7YFAcUuQsEur6EPv8I3hkVI8y3812YlRjr7eg25yTUb6sUsLZSwHK
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yHKsE%2FpC1l%2FCqQniIqqq1OVkm1hdqdchnDOXzj7SrEJIhemEgT6r6RNxCzFCGIa1
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CNLSV8TL2R2BdNvEolHF3JG9%2Bwf399VoOzuNKVoDyQt9fmwqK%2F%2BlpI377jhfXqdn
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KZu4UWDKY44QzXIHAvt5aTb5%2FMPYwOtwFedD6b%2Byf9JGfrXUztsU36TLPlzOxXgb
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OfqtSML4kPTCWWv1Qhn9QSXYAtg0pw26vytroXeNSl9r1uFajU7l8HqfXnPuMmY3
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SWu3mQ%2FlT5BIAjuf0Zhfs4F%2BoafZiUGEP40R04rM7%2BsJjQ%2BunBW7ABrDtsDEVdui
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=K2ZZZ3LQytCM5gHZ3S4q0RBQax%2F9xw4K2xVempskcksqSHiY0G%2FpPjFb3tLHj3GC
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XLFmZfjiTW4CcN0rXxMvcJDdSnLFPKEkzvgeHnYK4L2e%2Bh9Uffw5EemBYG49md6p
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hTES957%2BI5%2Fx%2FI%2BO72G%2Boar8vRXNkO0HU8KYJLAuc8Tq6pOwFwdLrO6Y%2FIAShtSx
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7k0RQVIVULyn3dg%2BfYomsrw5xzzXFHV9RAb3%2FVCWqjKz76gDl0mOmjR7f0%2BrPgep
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TuxxN%2BZLv2mKi50NXGiFowOuIva8k7jXriizoP71%2FRzkoTF0HLsxP%2FOlZ%2F9A70%2Fw
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vvj%2FT0pvbAU18cN78mZ5P8mz7Gr%2BhgySV2kiA1Ma2OS%2FQBtSGLQsUoSM7eootMd8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aYlMUCCXS4byCO8BNsOm%2B%2Fc3f4kBShJXT10QaCGfzwi2A5rV6ISgouSfu0uEkrcp
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=K7ixLxiwz4iG2LztW3U37NCcI1u27HG3xYkXnO1AKlgMZyBu6IF%2F0rbDGOSLXxFi
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gUi39y6SOlas6Rq4o033hA0qVPDiocXoO6B7Vg51ugHMyWcBpcEFApKUugNixSQi
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KVUTT5k1qYQ2rqxJ0qwsLI6z4GDV2lCkwSTPCV0jJDvShoEW8G4dTypKiYo%2BltOp
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MqwIhIpUpBn31XjDOnULLV3uzTq06xsldDnyQlpBM1KB4Hq5pPGsEjFT38UtHIjm
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2dGjt9dXLfY6iKvreEqUb3kId%2FS6u375PYk1PEYQ%2BnfDlJMrY8B5DNexJff0c4q0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=F0NCCZvY%2BLYFwe6klYIR804lwT2cv0QJmGTjEYELc26UfKUDLujhJ4SpLtQZ3Y5O
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  WARRANT:   101723    10/11/2023

VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

   8179 QUADIENT INC    00001 53274          256726 INV  10/09/2023             718.50              80556 POSTAGE AND INK FOR SES PO
   8605 READING WITH TL 00000 53275          256716 INV  10/09/2023           1,594.86              80557 14 NEW GENERATION SIGHT WO
   8249 RENAISSANCE     00001 53276           31887 INV  10/09/2023             472.50              80558 FRECKLE ELA LICENSES FOR R
   7918 ROGUE FITNESS   00000 53278          310110 INV  10/09/2023          18,327.01              80559 RHS WEIGHT ROOM EQUIPMENT
   7937 RULER FOODS     00000 53247          310061 INV  10/09/2023             261.52              80560 NOODLES, ASSORTED FOODS AN
   7937 RULER FOODS     00000 53248          310125 INV  10/09/2023              44.02              80560 ICE CREAM SANDWICHES FOR S
   7937 RULER FOODS     00000 53249          310090 INV  10/09/2023              91.77              80560 FOOD FOR SHARE SHED AND FO
   7937 RULER FOODS     00000 53250          310090 INV  10/09/2023              96.39              80560 FOOD FOR SHARE SHED AND FO
   7937 RULER FOODS     00000 53251          310139 INV  10/09/2023             160.08              80560 SUPPLIES FOR CLASSROOM
   8266 SCHOLASTIC      00001 53289           31848 INV  10/09/2023             396.00              80561 LLAMA LLAMA TIME TO SHARE
   7817 SCHOOL SERVICE, 00000 53290          501497 INV  10/09/2023              22.95              80562 SELF INKING STAMP FOR RMS
   7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 53285                 INV  10/09/2023             133.63              80563 TECH DUMPSTER
   7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 53286                 INV  10/09/2023              89.08              80563 CO DUMPSTER
   7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 53287                 INV  10/09/2023             668.15              80563 RHS DUMPSTER
   7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 53288                 INV  10/09/2023             668.15              80563 SES DUMPSTER
    226 SERVICE AUTO PA 00000 53291           31762 INV  10/09/2023             160.62              80564 TRUCK BATTERY
    226 SERVICE AUTO PA 00000 53292           31744 INV  10/09/2023              59.40              80564 MAG 5W30 OIL
   7246 SHELTON, LINDA  00000 53258                 INV  10/09/2023              91.36              80565 INSTRUCTIONAL MATERIALS FO
   8608 SIMPLY HALCOMB, 00000 53281           31844 INV  10/09/2023           5,000.00              80566 AUTHOR VISIT ^
   8602 SIMPSON CO BOE  00000 53293           31832 INV  10/09/2023             180.00              80567 KSBA REGIONAL MTG 10/23/23
   1787 SOUTHERN STATES 00001 53294                 INV  10/09/2023              94.35              80568 LP GAS BULK
   1787 SOUTHERN STATES 00001 53295           31743 INV  10/09/2023              90.99              80568 GRASS CARE
    231 STOWE, GORDON & 00000 53229           31863 INV  10/09/2023              57.56              80569 6MM EAR TIPS, SANIBEL FOAM
   8234 T-MOBILE        00000 53297                 INV  10/09/2023             120.00              80570 WIFI SPOTS
   8466 TATRICA OSBORNE 00000 53296           31883 INV  10/09/2023              38.78              80571 REIMB MILEAGE TO GRREC 09/
   7304 VEI COMMUNICATI 00000 53298                 INV  10/09/2023             231.00              80572 COM SYS RENTAL OCT
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 53310          256697 INV  10/11/2023              54.43              80573 PRESCHOOL SUPPLIES
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 53313          256691 INV  10/11/2023             224.20              80573 STUDENTS FAMILY NEEDS INCL
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 53314           31694 INV  10/11/2023             212.77              80573 LITTLE PANTHERS EVENT SUPP
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 53316           31552 INV  10/11/2023              49.16              80573 RVK READ & PLAY, BLOCK PAR
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 53317           31552 INV  10/11/2023              50.26              80573 RVK READ & PLAY, BLOCK PAR
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 53319           31799 INV  10/11/2023              92.18              80573 SUPPLIES FOR CENTRAL OFFIC
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 53321           31846 INV  10/11/2023              55.41              80573 FOOD/SUPPLIES FOR RETIREME
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 53322           31846 INV  10/11/2023              97.43              80573 FOOD/SUPPLIES FOR RETIREME
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 53323                 INV  10/11/2023              62.00              80573 S. BOOTH PRINTER
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 53325          310093 INV  10/11/2023              77.34              80573 CLASSROOM SUPPLIES
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 53326          310088 INV  10/11/2023             273.22              80573 PRIZES FOR STUDENTS DRINKS
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 53327          310088 INV  10/11/2023              87.40              80573 PRIZES FOR STUDENTS DRINKS
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 53328          310089 INV  10/11/2023              59.76              80573 LEGGINGS AND OTHER SUPPLIE
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 53329          310089 INV  10/11/2023              38.90              80573 LEGGINGS AND OTHER SUPPLIE
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 53330          310089 INV  10/11/2023              39.84              80573 LEGGINGS AND OTHER SUPPLIE
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 53331          310089 INV  10/11/2023              40.75              80573 LEGGINGS AND OTHER SUPPLIE
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 53332          310089 INV  10/11/2023             163.76              80573 LEGGINGS AND OTHER SUPPLIE
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 53333          256686 INV  10/11/2023             102.07              80573 SPED CLASSROOM SUPPLIES
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 53334          256724 INV  10/11/2023             299.90              80573 6- GRANDPARENTS DAY SHEET
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 53335          256724 INV  10/11/2023              59.98              80573 6- GRANDPARENTS DAY SHEET
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 53311          256690 INV  10/11/2023              16.52              80574 GREAT VALUE POPLIC
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 53312           31651 INV  10/11/2023              29.63              80574 TRAILER LOCK SAFTEY PIN
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 53318           31800 INV  10/11/2023              25.56              80574 INSTRUCTIONAL TEAM PD DRIN

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HymoTG%2FpuZjwPHLws8MKEsGUJJq6Xk6btKLHKhlN%2FwajFfcjsfyqHGrkcfsrehOL
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5SjIF9Gmk%2BR4nkCCxwdUKOfQnLawpU9f49VAo34HswzcXhsojT0939RQfO8RCBGP
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lijavuKq%2BiWu1HI%2B9U9GxpKUoXnHUaZRL1QrCWKNWBw241pnI3%2BYOj2T%2BtDuqiu9
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=r5w6q2pKu%2BASk%2F3iMG1HRsklG9RjB6Vvl8wW0HYJzfnW6bKDXUiI18xL8ItY9Uqr
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HiRPDGSQjhEOtghaTdxgOo4glCkLgy2Vh%2B7Gsa3E181AB5iHKKSUU%2Fqd1xyNtyP1
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5OsIWzBawbb%2F64nJElENdw2LjWXsgzlxAEpF0ErxiYdEJj24dqGwxH73B0qAiUpy
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sDsSi6cRw4DPyikUX4pCpve6iLzx8ylYTz%2FG9rA5qmpGiGbMq4lffoizBOxsIhIH
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5ijeF9iGuNAFPiZN1ItEeS%2BksFzNOmTTD0ON3Plt0qF4xMV7%2FJbjj5SIfGyB8ulz
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2ieFfUUC5Gec0avQUY76hpEITbfceefePfv87fkUbpcw0f93dBE%2FzeG1j%2BWuz5eL
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ViiiwFgeANvsP7EiEFujwRtHdqiUQod3%2FvqTNVZOm23TsWIMiynb6pVeRAX2dZNX
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lKx5jQ7SRWlpRzApFYT%2BHepcxZqP6grvLYKrKyDL7DRJhmnRb4R%2BNYBlhAPp2v4p
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eBjoIXrRoidkfOQWafMhL5QNQkqPyPk4fFEt5ArCJihE2bB7cf1XKxfuzUejNJPr
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kmLy9DgesOa6IQ8pouaOXDLvkIa0hX42Ya9WkJH9QTeAZJxwC895i3a1Wy89Nx%2BN
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=M5rpmrVTa%2FKcIL3BJz7xjUR0jwnB40Kh3%2BKyXwv2jXPKKdgWbWMTEsyfRnOLCL6A
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uF0zHgMoDxCkITIhQgnpfmHJkQL3xiZ7m3o4zzGDldgs8R7dgaK%2BTxMiahgRllg8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=O2%2FiVltxDoqH4dzmaPS04aCCThv7kfnxy2vArjY2v3rWcvzAKvBMs0MmGcbfQYB7
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=F7c6mA99TeTa0EP0avcgcxvX6Gapy%2Fljh69vz9BpFQ26cczxK5fRJKrYQ3jawdbP
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2F9ZZac8JI3NnWEDWGoI38yvSZPtZi%2Fqv8%2BlvaAaZDpYMbjhe1tHgBquTuIufGH4E
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Bxce0yIy6zIhFw6AVI2urgO6XaMvL4RbDBONcwXy6WU7tRSFlB4gaTdo9VaN4Uev
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vDDA2nCdP7DIVGoCHUncynoUoLxzXrS0Ojrsjkqrajckw10Ho7A40kFcPUdL%2FbFA
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zbmKDMbcPop7MW8RwhHnyIE6YYvyvGNNfnxej2drPdhBFIuLPg%2Fm8yvKhtc4TWDb
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2cFEJAYO9zLtB1PrCvj8lAa5R0i%2FNRAyqfLLqpzql%2BfXaGWr0QTSRn4uo5pPAstF
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4Q3hq2WGUy%2BjZ5rTHXmJGQU2lfQYcJaC7DLfmmgfLcFR9q%2FHt4a%2F5gJFrR%2Fvrwvr
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2u8QePJOco4xd3Rd36gggTCC44JZ1pTItAEdVKPxsZqP2NTnjm1rmFP7MNAvM0KZ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GDbngHHnJ1c3%2BQeectszRPccflbIKc3H4FWrLuZkwf5luR17mK%2FII%2BvflikT6gQs
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4bv72VeoSCr1MtXK%2BbLfoZ%2BRLmsX3t2JaCa%2BTNbnp6FZCxvtchUv64%2BXmPXEpZlB
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LW4C6PMnTOvlo005eZWYmwk8eslRvPP6Wwig%2BqBBlYVSkEINo3mGmSQSHEysLKCk
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FMQf7Ig9QGmRkCBzheMAKluRzJw5Eh5jU8NBuQhjdT85H4HevV%2FjEW3VzWInPpLm
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8jyGo6inCaCOvievGqq7Ozx8eCiLeUH2pKLZwt9%2FgLzNDglqWBBEKbFETZUTNBTL
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HPnMqb1TOdY1optIaOalaIZX95N1wvqjWwr4vEbpVbiYobfOepjNnK9bMxqE8Hvp
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Gqsx7AZOWSOSNc%2F0rDyhOFtnA7c9GUmjfso7xZEkMXJjuQrGkjwteukPKvhJpNWg
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=U3Ye71VezdmbfqMOxQMnDw12hAUvQ1AAEiiflnrBWGPNSM5Z9nqVb0JAZiyixVs1
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Nt7fAD8mDDO46n4lkn1O9beQQzCDzv77he81GZiz2b7Akq95GvRBJkyUOzpTbNjy
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nmdkmHPwwwtHa8YCeD5eteiV1dp7HZij2P584Q1xUauQDwxkWkM3Qdqiv3by1R8e
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YawP4s%2F2ApVOw01Kk%2FwYvwHZKgV3zXhjkajgPc28tYCc1VmI3waswoJ6zshi15Hu
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yhgKOC5T7jQOc7PzYs9Lij31024GWrahRvBDQC3vcpPp5O6vzH2na1ZC2CDAwLzY
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fJySNubkaZTVCyVuHlzapX5ngiJMM7AMsfwKoc%2BdmMcHPCt1wmHfg%2FIGKHqZVLWC
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nS2EtNqi4SYTXINsWE8cJkSMUglsBDJeoaRc6YkIor8p6CfPnn6WuFM%2BKvPKaJ0h
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cF0KHgYISkuBhP6FIdicPm4Bt5fLiTTXXAvzzC5bAUc%2Bek7AbGC4nE4D%2FpEWWffv
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6qzz009QhzBuLsdGg7xUTyDYl2AdexkmicR1iCQxMdkUiHsB6kqW23ZL%2FIFnxSvQ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2wrC71RPyHw1jkoTWBHst%2FI%2Bg6VYkyC6aFgf0rUT9%2BugMDz2XxuvM4cdVB0THXoX
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Tus%2F%2BfIKnwFp9vmfFEyImz5ICcVkQTOrH57LuBJgepobcyUqzvmQoNRft3jHBnKf
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JEsYJiEBliNcEqk%2BqBdu66ZLBuzzT656tNinGVi4EOlNiQ6QErxP%2ByAp06e%2BdO81
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ufcm0ok3QDpq%2BA7uJCIDDvsM8t23gb%2FUvpfdijK3UIDJnemyqs%2Bvjzuu5Wpatxb0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BGB2TVD5MsUWJSSgkrC0GZ5IsypbFJot0iu%2FuH3%2FR9ceSrgEAunzoFgiOc%2Bgrbnd
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=G7C4vzqf2UjT7Ttt3ZsT6G0anlmjoOYX7iJQK2k6Jx2nLgquh1l642vcCUxb4EkJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4L9JpmYB0upV7g%2BWbzK10Sqnc5brOjMYU9gwir8nrBMyRNiPDvFfz5n8iI9i%2FW%2B3
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JRCEGdJJXQFQpr%2Bkn4wiOqwDBVfb1gQVM1rehSxYHmMTvk22MFQCmkNbfKXNbSW2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rJ1bc%2BwyiWssMbtyzaFUiYD9jSvZu0gDhp1pHAdeIYyELqfKFOb%2FNZzvqJYDlBKi
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  WARRANT:   101723    10/11/2023

VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 53320           31811 INV  10/11/2023              27.84              80574 COMMAND HOOKS FOR CO OFFIC
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 53324          310094 INV  10/11/2023              21.93              80574 SPEAKERS, TOILET BOWL BRUS
                                                                           499,007.74 CASH ACCOUNT 10       6101         TOTAL

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DdxGBRrtqliLXtEYYj1WpU5BRll%2FwJ9z7VT%2Fl4wCcUehYMmCBU2cG4%2FVrxEBhHn2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ugEGTRSgv%2Bg0%2BP34BDsYkWxiFLZSfyQoEjgbcJCgtzj70%2BxNlTOoyEnMjZJ1DdoT
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